
City of Stoke on Trent

Hanley - Werrington - Cheddleton - Leek (- Buxton) 16  
Cheddleton - Leek - Westwood 16A 

Monday to Friday (not Bank Hols) Ref.No.: SKA Commencing Date: 04/04/2020

   Operator Code DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC
   Service No 16 16 16 16 16A 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

   Sch NSch SchC Sch NSch
   Sch NSch Sch Sch NSch
City Centre bus station (stand C) 0615 0700 0730 0730 .... 0745 0800 .... 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130
Werrington, Post Office 0629 0714 0749 0749 .... 0804 0814 .... 0914 0944 1014 1044 1114 1144
Cheddleton, Dalehouse Road .... .... .... .... 0803 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Cheddleton, opposite The Avenue 0639 0724 0806 0806 0806 0821 0824 .... 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154
Leek, Bus Station 0653 0738 0820 0820 .... 0838 0838 .... 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208
Leek, bus station (stand 2) 0705 .... .... .... .... 0840 0840 0850 0950 1020 1040 .... 1150 1220
Leek, bus station (stand 1) .... .... 0820 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Leek Westwood, Westwood College .... .... 0830 .... 0825 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Leek, Parker Street 0706 .... .... .... .... .... .... 0851 0951 1021 .... .... 1151 1221
Leek Haregate, Horsecroft Crescent 0710 .... .... .... .... .... .... 0855 0955 1025 .... .... 1155 1225
Blackshaw Moor, Three Horseshoes Inn .... .... .... .... .... 0849 0849 .... .... .... 1049 .... .... ....
Burbage, Christ Church .... .... .... .... .... 0904 0904 .... .... .... 1104 .... .... ....
Buxton, Market Place (stop A) .... .... .... .... .... 0909 0909 .... .... .... 1109 .... .... ....

   Operator Code DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC
   Service No 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
   H H
   F
City Centre bus station (stand C) 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1635 1710 1740 1830 1930
Abbey Hulton, Hulton Road .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... 1840 1940
Werrington, Post Office 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 1444 1517 1552 1622 1657 1732 1802 1848 1948
Cheddleton, opposite The Avenue 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454 1529 1604 1634 1709 1744 1814 1858 1958
Leek, Bus Station 1238 1308 1338 1408 1438 1508 1543 1618 1648 1723 1758 1828 1912 2012
Leek, bus station (stand 2) 1250 1310 .... 1420 1450 1520 1545 1625 1655 1725 1800 .... .... ....
Leek, Parker Street 1251 .... .... 1421 1451 1521 .... 1626 1656 1726 1801 .... .... ....
Leek Haregate, Horsecroft Crescent 1255 .... .... 1425 1455 1525 .... 1630 1700 1730 1805 .... .... ....
Blackshaw Moor, Three Horseshoes Inn .... 1319 .... .... .... .... 1554 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Burbage, Christ Church .... 1334 .... .... .... .... 1609 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Buxton, Market Place (stop A) .... 1339 .... .... .... .... 1614 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....

   Operator Code DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC
   Service No 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
Buxton, Market Place (stop A) .... .... .... .... .... .... 0915 .... .... .... 1115 .... .... ....
Burbage, opposite Christ Church .... .... .... .... .... .... 0920 .... .... .... 1120 .... .... ....
Blackshaw Moor, opposite Three Horseshoes Inn .... .... .... .... .... .... 0935 .... .... .... 1135 .... .... ....
Leek, Parker Street .... .... 0706 .... .... 0851 .... 0951 1021 .... .... 1151 1221 1251
Leek Haregate, Horsecroft Crescent .... .... 0710 .... .... 0855 .... 0955 1025 .... .... 1155 1225 1255
Leek, Bus Station .... .... 0720 .... .... 0905 0944 1005 1035 .... 1144 1205 1235 1305
Leek, bus station (stand 5) 0610 0655 0725 0750 0840 0910 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315
Cheddleton, The Avenue 0624 0709 0739 0804 0854 0924 0959 1029 1059 1129 1159 1229 1259 1329
Werrington, opposite Post Office 0635 0720 0750 0815 0905 0935 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340
City Centre bus station (stand U) 0651 0741 0818 0843 0926 0956 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356
Stoke, opposite rail station (stop E) .... .... 0827 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....

   Operator Code DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC
   Service No 16 16 16 16 16 16A 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
   SchC Sch NSch
   Sch Sch NSch
Buxton, Market Place (stop A) .... 1345 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... 1620 .... .... .... ....
Burbage, opposite Christ Church .... 1350 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... 1625 .... .... .... ....
Blackshaw Moor, opposite Three Horseshoes Inn .... 1405 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... 1640 .... .... .... ....
Leek, Parker Street .... .... 1421 1451 1521 .... .... .... 1626 .... 1656 1726 1801 ....
Leek Haregate, Horsecroft Crescent .... .... 1425 1455 1525 .... .... .... 1630 .... 1700 1730 1805 ....
Leek Westwood, Westwood College .... .... .... .... .... 1600 1600 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Leek, Bus Station .... 1414 1435 1505 1535 .... 1612 .... 1640 1649 1710 1740 1815 ....
Leek, bus station (stand 5) 1345 1415 1445 .... 1545 .... 1615 1615 .... 1650 1715 1745 1815 1915
Cheddleton, The Avenue 1359 1429 1459 .... 1559 1615 1629 1629 .... 1704 1729 1759 1829 1927
Cheddleton,  Dalehouse Road .... .... .... .... .... 1618 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Werrington, opposite Post Office 1410 1440 1510 .... 1610 .... 1640 1640 .... 1715 1740 1810 1840 1937
Abbey Hulton, opposite Hulton Road .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... 1847 1944
City Centre bus station (stand U) 1426 1456 1526 .... 1631 .... 1701 1701 .... 1736 1801 1826 1858 1954

DGC  - D&G Coach & Bus Ltd
Sch  - Schooldays
NSch  - Runs during school holidays except Bank Holidays
SchC  - Schooldays only;  starts / ends at Cellarhead crossroads
H  - Operates via Abbey Hulton



F  - Friday Only



City of Stoke on Trent

Monday to Friday (not Bank Hols) (continued)

   Operator Code DGC
   Service No 16

   F
Leek, bus station (stand 5) 2015
Cheddleton, The Avenue 2027
Werrington, opposite Post Office 2037
Abbey Hulton, opposite Hulton Road 2044
City Centre bus station (stand U) 2054

DGC  - D&G Coach & Bus Ltd
F  - Friday Only



City of Stoke on Trent

Hanley - Werrington - Cheddleton - Leek (- Buxton) 16  

Saturdays Ref.No.: SKA Commencing Date: 04/04/2020

   Operator Code DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC
   Service No 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

City Centre bus station (stand C) .... .... 0800 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400
Werrington, Post Office .... .... 0814 0914 0944 1014 1044 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414
Cheddleton, opposite The Avenue .... .... 0824 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424
Leek, Bus Station .... .... 0838 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1338 1408 1438
Leek, bus station (stand 2) 0720 0820 0840 0950 1020 1040 .... 1150 1220 1250 1310 .... 1420 1450
Leek, Parker Street 0721 0821 .... 0951 1021 .... .... 1151 1221 1251 .... .... 1421 1451
Leek Haregate, Horsecroft Crescent 0725 0825 .... 0955 1025 .... .... 1155 1225 1255 .... .... 1425 1455
Blackshaw Moor, Three Horseshoes Inn .... .... 0849 .... .... 1049 .... .... .... .... 1319 .... .... ....
Burbage, Christ Church .... .... 0904 .... .... 1104 .... .... .... .... 1334 .... .... ....
Buxton, Market Place (stop A) .... .... 0909 .... .... 1109 .... .... .... .... 1339 .... .... ....

   Operator Code DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC
   Service No 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
   H H
City Centre bus station (stand C) 1430 1500 1530 1630 1735 1830 1930
Abbey Hulton, Hulton Road .... .... .... .... .... 1840 1940
Werrington, Post Office 1444 1514 1544 1644 1749 1848 1948
Cheddleton, opposite The Avenue 1454 1524 1554 1654 1759 1858 1958
Leek, Bus Station 1508 1538 1608 1708 1813 1912 2012
Leek, bus station (stand 2) 1520 1545 1620 1720 .... .... ....
Leek, Parker Street 1521 .... 1621 1721 .... .... ....
Leek Haregate, Horsecroft Crescent 1525 .... 1625 1725 .... .... ....
Blackshaw Moor, Three Horseshoes Inn .... 1554 .... .... .... .... ....
Burbage, Christ Church .... 1609 .... .... .... .... ....
Buxton, Market Place (stop A) .... 1614 .... .... .... .... ....

   Operator Code DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC
   Service No 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
Buxton, Market Place (stop A) .... .... 0915 .... .... .... 1115 .... .... .... .... 1345 .... ....
Burbage, opposite Christ Church .... .... 0920 .... .... .... 1120 .... .... .... .... 1350 .... ....
Blackshaw Moor, opposite Three Horseshoes Inn .... .... 0935 .... .... .... 1135 .... .... .... .... 1405 .... ....
Leek, Parker Street 0721 0821 .... 0951 1021 .... .... 1151 1221 1251 .... .... 1421 1451
Leek Haregate, Horsecroft Crescent 0725 0825 .... 0955 1025 .... .... 1155 1225 1255 .... .... 1425 1455
Leek, Bus Station 0735 0835 0944 1005 1035 .... 1144 1205 1235 1305 .... 1414 1435 1505
Leek, bus station (stand 5) 0745 0845 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515
Cheddleton, The Avenue 0759 0859 0959 1029 1059 1129 1159 1229 1259 1329 1359 1429 1459 1529
Werrington, opposite Post Office 0810 0910 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540
City Centre bus station 0826 0926 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426 1456 1526 1556

   Operator Code DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC DGC
   Service No 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
Buxton, Market Place (stop A) .... .... 1620 .... .... .... ....
Burbage, opposite Christ Church .... .... 1625 .... .... .... ....
Blackshaw Moor, opposite Three Horseshoes Inn .... .... 1640 .... .... .... ....
Leek, Parker Street 1521 1621 .... 1721 .... .... ....
Leek Haregate, Horsecroft Crescent 1525 1625 .... 1725 .... .... ....
Leek, Bus Station 1535 1635 1649 1735 .... .... ....
Leek, bus station (stand 5) 1545 .... 1650 1745 1815 1915 2015
Cheddleton, The Avenue 1559 .... 1704 1759 1829 1927 2027
Werrington, opposite Post Office 1610 .... 1715 1810 1840 1937 2037
Abbey Hulton, opposite Hulton Road .... .... .... .... 1847 1944 2044
City Centre bus station 1626 .... 1731 1826 1858 1954 2054

DGC  - D&G Coach & Bus Ltd
H  - Operates via Abbey Hulton



City of Stoke on Trent

Hanley - Werrington - Cheddleton - Leek (- Buxton) 16  

Sundays & Bank Hols Ref.No.: SKA Commencing Date: 02/06/2019

   Operator Code DGC DGC DGC
   Service No 16 16 16

   ABH ABH ABH
City Centre bus station (stand C) 1030 1330 1500
Werrington, Post Office 1044 1344 1514
Cheddleton, opposite The Avenue 1054 1354 1524
Leek, Bus Station 1108 1408 1538
Leek, bus station (stand 2) 1110 .... 1545
Blackshaw Moor, Three Horseshoes Inn 1119 .... 1554
Burbage, Christ Church 1134 .... 1609
Buxton, Market Place (stop A) 1139 .... 1614

   Operator Code DGC DGC DGC DGC
   Service No 16 16 16 16
   ABH ABH ABH ABH
Buxton, Market Place (stop A) .... 1145 .... 1620
Burbage, opposite Christ Church .... 1150 .... 1625
Blackshaw Moor, opposite Three Horseshoes Inn .... 1205 .... 1640
Leek, Bus Station .... 1214 .... 1649
Leek, bus station (stand 5) 0945 1215 1415 1650
Cheddleton, The Avenue 0959 1229 1429 1704
Werrington, opposite Post Office 1010 1240 1440 1715
City Centre bus station 1026 1256 1456 1731

DGC  - D&G Coach & Bus Ltd
ABH  - Also on Bank Holidays


